Race Date
August 31, 2018

Bib No Name

Team - American Int'l
Team Score (places):23

45 Leakey Kipkosgei
37 Patric Clark

48 Siem Mehretu

35 Benoit Campion
46 Ryan Lafrance
49 William New

O Ul WN PR

Team - So. Conn. St.
Team Score (places):50

304 Terrell Patterson
307 Connor Shannahan
299 Christopher Lebeau
295 Steven Cugini

301 Jake Mattei

303 Shawn Odei-Ntiri
308 Jon Warren

294 Haroon Chaudhry

o ~NO O WDNBE

Team - Georgian Court
Team Score (places):131

107 Hussein Elmeshad

104 Chukwuebizie Anuamadi
105 Jarod Brzyski

106 Nolan Czech

109 Bethuel Kipngetich

113 Liam Solano

o O WN P

Team - Molloy
Team Score (places):151

146 Brian Michels
137 James Finnegan
135 Stephen Barbaro
143 Matteo Itri

8604 John Fitzsimmons
136 Carey Browne
141 Matthew Healy
142 Joe Hunt
149 Connor Ring
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Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Final Team Results

Men
Men 8K

Overall
Place

D WN PP

(24)

5
7
10
13
15
(33)
(35)
More Than 7

22
29
31
41
(48)

19
25
30
38
39
(52)
(53)
More Than 7
More Than 7

Cumulative

Place

Adelphi Panthers XC Invitational 2018

Time

Time
Back

Cumulative
Time

Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 3:00:46.90

D W

12
23
(47)

24:43.10
26:08.30
26:16.00
26:29.40
26:46.80
28:02.90

Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 3:04:41.80

5
12
22
35
50

(83)

(118)

26:28.10
26:37.10
26:39.90
26:52.90
27:03.10
28:41.70
28:45.40
31:08.70

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 3:21:32.70

8

30
59
90
131
(179)

26:37.50
27:54.10
28:29.30
28:33.60
29:12.00
29:41.70

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 3:23:18.80

19
44
74
112
151
(203)

(256)

27:27.80
28:13.00
28:32.90
29:00.30
29:05.60
30:04.40
30:06.40
32:06.60
33:24.50

24:43.10 0:00.00
50:51.30 1:25.20
1:17:07.30 1:33.00
1:43:36.70 1:46.30
2:10:23.40 2:03.80
2:38:26.30 3:19.90

26:28.10 0:00.00

53:05.20 0:09.10
1:19:45.00 0:11.90
1:46:37.90 0:24.80
2:13:40.90 0:35.10
2:42:22.60 2:13.70
3:11:07.90 2:17.40
3:42:16.60 4:40.70

26:37.50 0:00.00
54:31.50 1:16.70
1:23:00.80 1:51.90
1:51:34.40 1:56.20
2:20:46.40 2:34.60
2:50:28.00 3:04.20

27:27.80 0:00.00

55:40.80 0:45.30
1:24:13.60 1:05.20
1:53:13.80 1:32.50
2:22:19.40 1:37.90
2:52:23.70 2:36.70
3:22:30.10 2:38.70
3:54:36.60 4:38.90
4:28:01.10 5:56.80
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Race Date

Adelphi Panthers XC Invitational 2018

August 31, 2018

Bib No

Name

Team - Adelphi
Team Score (places):167

18
13
26
30
15
14
19
28
21
16
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Sean Kildare
Gabriel Dasilva
Thomas Roulette
Ronan Smith
William Drexel
Joseph Destefano
Gregory Lucas
Eamon Sheerin
Nicholas Marchelos
Matthew Gemma

Team - Post
Team Score (places):171

211
229
221
236
222
224
228
226

o ~NO OTh~WDNBE

Marcus Deaken
George Moukas
Tim Hartmann
llya Wilson

Tyler Hayward
Onesmus Kipruto
Justin Merkovski
Benny Martinez

Team - Chestnut Hill
Team Score (places):181

59
56
67
65
66
58

o O WN P

Ziggy Fisher
Jacob Dicello
Aaron Morris
Alex Lynch
Frank McGregor
Jason Dutt

Team - Pace
Team Score (places):186

196
208
201
202
198

ga b~ wDN -

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Sean Engelfried
Alec Valle
Killian McCole
Ryan Oakes
Richard Harris

Final Team Results

Men
Men 8K

Overall
Place

9

18

36

a7

57
(65)
(69)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

12
26
34
44
55
(63)
(75)
More Than 7

17
20
43
50
51

(80)

14
23
42
46
61

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 2:83:40.00

27
63
110
167
(232)
(301)

26:37.80
27:23.00
28:52.60
29:36.90
30:19.90
30:45.70
31:19.40
31:22.40
31:28.80
34:20.40

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 3:24:32.50

12
38
72
116
171
(234)

(309)

26:52.40
28:24.10
28:43.70
29:19.70
30:16.40
30:36.50
32:24.30
33:31.80

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 3:25:21.50

17
37
80

130
181
(261)

27:13.70
27:51.90
29:17.60
29:58.40
29:59.40
33:25.10

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 3:25:00.20

14
37
79
125
186

26:58.70
28:00.90
29:14.50
29:31.60
30:24.50

26:37.80

54:00.80
1:22:53.40
1:52:30.20
2:22:50.00
2:53:35.70
3:24:55.10
3:56:17.40
4:27:46.20
5:02:06.50

26:52.40

55:16.50
1:24:00.20
1:53:19.90
2:23:36.20
2:54:12.70
3:26:37.00
4:00:08.70

27:13.70
55:05.60
1:24:23.10
1:54:21.40
2:24:20.80
2:57:45.80

26:58.70
54:59.60
1:24:14.10
1:53:45.70
2:24:10.10

Time
Back

0:00.00
0:45.20
2:14.80
2:59.10
3:42.10
4:07.90
4:41.60
4:44.60
4:51.00
7:42.60

0:00.00
1:31.70
1:51.30
2:27.30
3:24.00
3:44.10
5:31.90
6:39.40

0:00.00
0:38.20
2:03.90
2:44.70
2:45.70
6:11.40

0:00.00
1:02.30
2:15.80
2:32.90
3:25.80
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Race Date

Adelphi Panthers XC Invitational 2018

August 31, 2018

Bib No

Name

Team - Pace
Team Score (places):186

6 200
7 195

Mitchell Lawrence
Benjamin Dengler

Team - SUNY Maritime
Team Score (places):208

1 325 Sean Hobson

2 322 Alexander Fallon

3 329 Matthew Maidhof

4 339 Marco Rosado

5 313 Curtis Bates

6 335 Kyle O'Brien

7 314 Christian Berglin

8 341 Maxwell Unti

9 315 Konrad Biedermann
10 338 Austen Rohmann
11 340 Jon Trencheny
12 333 Derek Nielsen
13 316 Kristofer Bieri
14 342 Anthony Vennera
15 337 Tyler Reimer
16 331 Brendan McLoughlin
17 328 Andrew Maidhof
18 330 Tim McKenna
19 334 Jack O'Brien
20 320 Matthew Crowley

Team - Nyack
Team Score (places):234

1 188 Zachary Trador

2 186 Arthur Scrima

3 184 Danson Kirwa

4 176 Alex Barreras

5 187 Mason Smith

6 183 Kelvin Kiprop

Final Team Results

Team - New Haven
Team Score (places):280

1 163 Michael Reddy

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Men
Men 8K

Overall
Place

(66)
(74)

21

32

45

54

56
(64)
(68)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

40
58
62
70

(1)

28

NN NN NN NN NN N NN

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 3:25:00.20

(252)
(326)

30:54.90
32:06.90

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 3:32:12.70

2:55:05.00
3:27:11.80

Time
Back

3:56.30
5:08.20

21 27:54.10 27:54.10 0:00.00
53 28:35.00 56:29.00 0:41.00
98 29:30.10 1:25:59.10 1:36.10
152 30:07.70 1:56:06.80 2:13.70
208 30:19.60 2:26:26.40 2:25.60
(272) 30:42.10 2:57:08.40 2:48.00
(340) 31:16.60 3:28:24.90 3:22.50
32:16.40 4:00:41.30 4:22.40

32:42.40 4:33:23.60 4:48.30

33:09.60 5:06:33.20 5:15.60

33:14.30 5:39:47.40 5:20.20

33:39.80 6:13:27.10 5:45.80

34:59.30 6:48:26.40 7:05.30

35:07.80 7:23:34.10 7:13.70

36:01.80 7:59:35.90 8:07.70

36:38.60 8:36:14.40 8:44.60

38:05.30 9:14:19.60 10:11.30

42:31.60 9:56:51.20 14:37.50

46:33.50 10:43:24.7 18:39.50

50:44.40 11:34:09.0 22:50.40

Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 3:33:07.90

4 26:16.80 26:16.80 0:00.00

44 29:07.70 55:24.50 2:51.00
102 30:19.90 1:25:44.30 4:03.20
164 30:25.50 1:56:09.70 4:08.70
234 31:24.30 2:27:34.00 5:07.50
(305) 31:38.90 2:59:12.80 5:22.10

Finish Position - 11
Average Time: 3:03:57.20

28 28:28.90 28:28.90 0:00.00
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Race Date

Adelphi Panthers XC Invitational 2018

August 31, 2018

Bib No

Name

Team - New Haven
Team Score (places):280

166
155
164
159
156
157
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Brandon Turbush
Colin Dunn
Jakob Scholeno
Isaac Marquez
Bradley Husted
Tristan Jardon

Team - Goldey-Beacom
Team Score (places):285

121
122
132
128
130
129
131

~No ok wWDN PR

Jono Hooper
Jason Hyland
Victor Rueda
Chauncey Nichols
Adam Quann
Ronald Prescott
Luis Rodriguez

Team - Queens (N.Y.)
Team Score (places):337

265
267
272
8608
261

ga b wN P

Clivensky Etienne
Noel Guzman
Gregory Klimaytis
Ryan Woody
Pavan Bhat

Team - York (N.Y.)
Team Score (places):418

378
365
368
354
379
359

OO WN P

Terrell Trumpet
Quavan Maupin
Shawn Nemoto
Chad Chandler
Shavon Walker
Fatmir Glavatovic

Team - Pratt Institute
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 241

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Jason Chen

Final Team Results

Men
Men 8K

Overall
Place

37
67
72
76

(81)

(83)

16
59
60
73
77

(84)

(85)

27
49
82
89
90

78
79
86
87
88

(91)

Less Than 5

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 11
Average Time: 3:03:57.20

65
132
204
280

(361)

(444)

28:57.30
30:57.50
31:39.20
32:55.80
33:29.30
35:10.60

Finish Position - 12
Average Time: 3:03:05.80

16
75
135
208
285
(369)
(454)

27:03.20
30:22.20
30:24.20
31:47.30
32:56.20
37:11.90
37:18.00

Finish Position - 13
Average Time: 3:83:48.00

27
76
158
247
337

28:27.90
29:56.60
34:36.10
49:53.80
49:59.90

Finish Position - 14
Average Time: 4:12:58.00

78
157
243
330
418

(509)

33:02.30
33:11.70
37:50.00
38:10.30
44:54.90
51:25.80

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

34:47.80

57:26.20
1:28:23.60
2:00:02.80
2:32:58.60
3:06:27.90
3:41:38.50

27:03.20

57:25.40
1:27:49.50
1:59:36.80
2:32:32.90
3:09:44.80
3:47.02.70

28:27.90
58:24.40
1:33:00.50
2:22:54.20
3:12:54.10

33:02.30
1:06:13.90
1:44:03.90
2:22:14.10
3:07:09.00
3:58:34.70

34:47.80

Time
Back

0:28.50
2:28.70
3:10.40
4:27.00
5:00.50
6:41.80

0:00.00
3:19.00
3:21.00
4:44.10
5:53.00
10:08.70
10:14.80

0:00.00
1:28.70
6:08.30
21:25.90
21:32.00

0:00.00
0:09.50
4:47.80
5:08.10
11:52.70
18:23.50

0:00.00
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Race Date

August 31, 2018

Bib No

Name

Team - Pratt Institute

Team Score (places):Inc.

2 249

Romario Herrera

Team - Sarah Lawrence

Team Score (places):Inc.

289
287
282
284

A WDN PR

Zack Roccaforte
Shin Naria

Nathaniel Gabor
Michael McCabe

Adelphi Panthers XC Invitational 2018
Final Team Results

Men

Men 8K

Overall
Place

Less Than

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. 5
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Cumulative
Place Time

Cumulative Time
Time Back

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

55:00.70

Finish Position - Inc.

1:29:48.40 20:12.90

Average Time:

30:35.10
30:43.90
35:39.80
41:37.90

30:35.10 0:00.00
1:01:19.00 0:08.80
1:36:58.80 5:04.80
2:18:36.70  11:02.80
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